CORBALAR

Tarhana Corbasi

ANA YEMEKLER

Tavuk Roti

Etli Kuru Fasulye
Cacik

Piring Pilavi
Mevsim Salata

APERATIFLER

Kasarh Tost
Karisik Tost
Patates Kizartmasi
Kalem Boregi

Pul Bore

gi
Cin Boregi

PTT-KAMU

£50,00

£160,00
£120,00
£30,00
£35,00
£55,00

50,00
60,00
£65,00
£50,00
£60,00
60,00

3.SAHIS

£85,00

£270,00
+£200,00
£50,00
£60,00
£95,00

£85,00
£100,00
£110,00
£85,00
£100,00
+£100,00



KAHVALTILIKLAR pr1-KAMU

Serpme Kahvalti $250,00
Kahvalti Tabagi £190,00
ICECEKLER

Meyve Suyu $£25,00
Soguk Cay $25,00
Ayran £20,00
Nigde Gazozu $25,00
Maden Suyu $10,00
Salgam $25,00
0.5 Litre Su £7,00
1.5 Litre Su $10,00
Meyveli Soda $15,00
Cay £4,00
Tirk Kahvesi $£20,00
TATLI

Muzlu Puding £65,00

3.SAHIS
£420,00
£320,00

45,00
45,00
£35,00
£50,00
20,00
45,00
15,00
+£20,00
£25,00
£10,00
£35,00

£110,00




